
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

69 

4 

79 

25 

81 

9 

38 

82 

12 

68 

60 

83 

22 

Name 

John Schimenti 

Garey Guzman 

Steve Robertson 

Scott Barksdale 

Steve Brooks 

Graham Earley 

Russ Stalvey 

Sandy Thalheimer 

Chris Frassetti 

Bill Dennis 

James Vaseff 

William Mark Childs 

Robert Frassetti 

Class 

FF 

FF 

CF 

F5 

CF 

CF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

1:20.035 

1:20.969 

1:21.627 

1:22.015 

1:23.096 

1:27.665 

1:28.983 

1:29.943 

1:30.781 

1:34.431 

1:35.491 

1:53.475 

Diff 

0.934 

1.592 

1.980 

3.061 

7.630 

8.948 

9.908 

10.746 

14.396 

15.456 

33.440 

Best Speed 

90.860 

89.812 

89.088 

88.667 

87.513 

82.952 

81.723 

80.851 

80.105 

77.009 

76.154 

64.085 

- 

In Lap 

13 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

13 

8 

5 

9 

10 

0 

Make-Model 

Spectrum 014 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen VD-79 

Red Devil Red Devil 

Van Dieman 

Zink Z-16 

Caracal D 

Caracal D 

Zink C4 

Caracal C 

Citation XTC-41 

Formula V Lnyx B 

Lynx B 

Hometown 

Holly Hill FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Smyrna GA 

Waycross GA 

Johns Creek GA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Jacksonville FL 

Naples FL 

Gulf Breeze FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Decatur GA 

Fernandina Beach FL 

Gulf Breeze FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Total Time: 19:21.888 

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:34:11 PM 

Richard Mesick-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

21-R-20410 

N-Number Illegible, please see T&S 

T-Transponder not working, please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 4 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 14 Laps) started at 8:43:59 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/24/2021 01:30 PM 

Provisional


